2.7

10

11

12

13

14

15
16
17
18

19

20

Rank

1180
1181
1182
1183
1184
1185
1186

1187
1188
1189
1190

1191

1192

1193

1194
1195
1196
1197
1198

1199

X, ?
Word o

edge
partner
experiment
satisfy
pain

slow

taxi

suit

spot
regular

excite
concept
guide
initial
speaker
dry
secretary
photograph

scheme

shake

POS

adj

adj

Definition

the outer point of something

the person with whom you do something with
a test, trial, or tentative procedure

to cause someone to be pleased or happy

an unpleasant feeling that hurts you

not occurring, moving, or done fast

a car with a driver whose job is to take
someone somewhere in exchange for money

a set of clothes made from the same cloth
a certain place or area
normal or usual

to make you very interested

a general idea of what something is or how it
should be or works

a person or thing that leads others in a journey

relating to or taking place at the beginning of
something

a person who makes a speech before a group
having little or no liquid or water

a person works in an office

a picture that is taken with a camera

a plan to get or do something

to move something quickly from side to side
or up and down

Original Sentence

Word Family



