2.7	Rank	Word	X, ?, O	POS	Definition	Original Sentence	Word Family
1	1180	edge		n	the outer point of something		
2	1181	partner		n	the person with whom you do something with		
3	1182	experiment		n	a test, trial, or tentative procedure		
4	1183	satisfy		v	to cause someone to be pleased or happy		
5	1184	pain		n	an unpleasant feeling that hurts you		
6	1185	slow		adj	not occurring, moving, or done fast		
7	1186	taxi		n	a car with a driver whose job is to take someone somewhere in exchange for money		
8	1187	suit		n	a set of clothes made from the same cloth		
9	1188	spot		n	a certain place or area		
10	1189	regular		adj	normal or usual		
11	1190	excite		v	to make you very interested		
12	1191	concept		n	a general idea of what something is or how it should be or works		
13	1192	guide		n	a person or thing that leads others in a journey		
14	1193	initial		adj	relating to or taking place at the beginning of something		
15	1194	speaker		n	a person who makes a speech before a group		
16	1195	dry		adj	having little or no liquid or water		
17	1196	secretary		n	a person works in an office		
18	1197	photograph		n	a picture that is taken with a camera		
19	1198	scheme		n	a plan to get or do something		
20	1199	shake		v	to move something quickly from side to side or up and down		